IRSEQ

UNIVERSITAIRE

Coupe universitaire 1 - Université de Montréal

Montréal, 8 octobre 2021

Meilleure performance par points

Toutes les épreuves

Points: FINA 2021

Dames

1.

ok wN

Yamashita-Ball, Adelle
Arlandis, Anais

Ling, Elizabeth
Ponsardin, Alice
Meharg, Amy

Cara, Axelle
Desijarlais, Mia

Lo, Naomie

Danyluk, Daphné

. Zapparoli, Greta

Messieurs

=

[N

COxxNOGOA~WN

Secchi, Clement

Hemri, Ali

Ayoubi, Mehdi
Schiffmann, Nathan
Perreault, Alexandre
Laperle, Vincent
Masse-Savard, Nicolas
Millet, Arthur
Beaudin-Bolduc, Nathan
Vanmoen, Romain

23
23
19
21
18
23
21
18
22
18

21
19
23
21
22
23
26
21
22
19

Ottawa
Montréal
McGILL
Laval
Ottawa
Laval
McGILL
McGILL
McGILL
McGILL

McGILL
Laval
Laval
Ottawa
Ottawa
Montréal
Montréal
Laval
Laval
McGILL

400m Libre
50m Papillon
100m Libre
400m Libre
400m Libre
100m Libre
400m Libre
400m Libre
100m Dos
100m Libre

200m Papillon
400m Libre
100m Libre
400m Libre
50m Papillon
200m 4 nages
400m Libre
50m Dos
400m Libre
200m 4 nages

4:16.98
27.11
55.94

4:25.60

4:25.78
57.12

4:25.94

4:25.96

1:02.48
57.29

1:57.09
3:53.59

49.58
3:56.37

24.23
2:02.30
3:57.58

24.88
3:57.81
2:03.28

754
727
724
683
681
680
680
680
678
674

789
750
744
724
723
720
713
712
710
703
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